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Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1  Dylan Batchilder 46 26 14 86

2  Daniel Breau 24 14 14 52

3 * Jesse Assing 44 44

4 * Tom Pham 28 28

5  Daniel Sanayie 14 0 2 16

6  Bingwen Chang 12 0 12

7  Dana Mood 6 2 8

8  Setu Kolloju 4 1 5

8 * Haiyue Dong 5 5

10  Harry Philip 2 2 4

10 * Neil Moore 4 4

10 * Victor Viju 4 4

10  Andy Nguyen 4 0 4

14 * Karamjeet Jassal 3 3

15 * Henry Zhang 2 2

15  Rui Wen 0 2 2

15  Noah MacIsaac 0 1 1 2

15 * Muhammed Umar 2 2

15  Tejbir Singh 2 0 2

15  Sumit Vishnoi 1 1 0 2

15 * Mark Brown 2 2

22  Amal Pradeep 0 1 1

22 * Danial Sebastian 1 1

24 * Andrew Smith 0 0

24 * Vineet Nagapuri 0 0

24 * Harrison Guignion 0 0

24  Cong Tam Nguyen 0 0 0 0

24 * John Hoa 0 0

Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1  Daniel Sanayie 44 2 48 94

1  Dana Mood 46 48 94

3  Dylan Batchilder 44 2 12 58

4 * Mark Brown 46 46

5  Daniel Breau 4 0 26 30

2022-23 PEIBA Senior Ranking as of May 20, 2023

MEN'S SINGLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MEN'S DOUBLES
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6  Andy Nguyen 24 4 28

7 * Tom Pham 26 26

7  Harry Philip 24 2 26

7  Victor Viju 24 2 26

7  Noah MacIsaac 24 0 2 26

11  Dan Martell 14 2 16

11  Matthew Munro 14 2 16

13  Yu Chen 0 14 14

13 * Neil Moore 14 14

13  Khalid Shahzad 12 2 14

13  Tejbir Singh 12 2 14

17 * Henry Zhang 12 12

17 * Sajid Anjum 12 12

17  A. Mambattaparambil 12 0 12

20  Roger Myers 5 0 5

20  Andrew Smith 5 0 5

20  Setu Kolloju 4 0 1 5

23  Rui Wen 0 4 4

24 * Karamjeet Vassal 2 2

24 * Yinqiang Ha 2 2

24 * Harrison Guignion 2 2

24 * Muhammed Umar 2 2

24  Sumit Vishnoi 0 2 0 2

24  Amal Pradeep 0 2 2

32  Neil Saini 0 0 0

32  Bingwen Chang 0 0 0

32  Cong Tam Nguyen 0 0 0 0

32  Mursalin Abul 0 0 0

24 * Haiyue Dong 2 2

32 * John Hoa 0 0

31 * Vineet Nagapuri 1 1

32 * Greg  Burns 0 0

Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1  Thi Pham 44 22 44 110

2  Sushmita Kolloju 24 44 22 90

3  Jiahui Pan 12 12 24

3  Sherry Lang Xi 12 12 24

5  Khadija Kubra 0 3 3 6

6 * Xi Yu 4 4

7  Ruth Hanselpacker 0 0 0

7 * Vivian Zhou 0 0

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

WOMEN'S SINGLES
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Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1  Thi Pham 42 20 46 108

2  Sushmita Kolloju 42 46 88

3  Sherry Lang Xi 42 20 62

4  Khadija Kubra 42 16 58

5  Xi Yu 20 26 46

6 * Jiahui Pan 26 26

7 * Vivian Zhou 20 20

8 * Truc Pham 16 16

9 * Fang Liu 0 0

9 * Michelle Stevenson 0 0

9 * Ruth Hanselpacker 0 0

9 * Susan Theriault 0 0

Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1 * Daniel Sanayie 48 48

2 * Tom Pham 46 46

3 * Ngoc Pham 44 44

4  Matthew Munro 12 24 36

4  Amal Pradeep 24 12 36

6  Setu Kolloju 24 4 2 30

7 * Tejbir Singh 16 16

8 * Haiyue Dong 12 12

8 * Mark Brown 12 12

10  Andy Nguyen 10 1 11

11 * Dan Martell 4 4

12 * Yinqiang Ha 2 2

13 * Greg Burns 0 0

13  Noah MacIsaac 0 0 0 0

13 * Rui Wen 0 0

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

WOMEN'S DOUBLES

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MIXED DOUBLES - MENS RESULTS

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.
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Souris UPEI Provincials TOTAL

RANK NAME 27-Nov-22 29-Jan-23 13-May-23

1  Thi Pham 44 46 90

2  Khadija Kubra 16 24 12 52

3  Xi Yi 44 1 45

4  Susan Thierault 12 24 36

5  Sushmito Kolloju 24 3 2 29

6  Ruth Hanselpacker 12 4 16

7  Jiahui Pan 0 12 12

8  Sherry Lang Xi 10 0 10

9 * Fang Liu 2 2

10 * Michelle Stevenson 0 0

10 * Vivian Zhou 0 0

10 * Truc Pham 0 0

* For annual provincial ranking, players must compete in at least two tournaments that season in that event.

MIXED DOUBLES - WOMENS RESULTS

Page 4


